CUE C4RAFT

Cue Kraft
GST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD

support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059

Customer Name: Khushi Store

Address: Hatia, Ranchi, 834003, Jharkhand

Phone: 79790 96280

Email:

Product
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi

Total Quantity
Shipping

GST

Color
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Green
Morpankhi
Blue
Green
Maroon
Green
Blue
Maroon
Morpankhi
Maroon

Morpankhi

Size

2-6

2-6

2-4

2-8

2-8

2-8

2-8

2-6

2-6

2-4

2-4

2-8

2-6

2-4

2-4

Price

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

24

24

24

24

24

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

24

23

Qty

Tax

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

Invoice Date: 04-06-2025

Order ID: CK040625004
Order Date: 04-06-2025
Status: Placed

Payment: Unpaid ()

Taxable Subtotal
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 69.84
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 116.4
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 116.4
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 23.28
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 23.28
Rs. 22.31 Rs. 22.31
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 23.28
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 116.4
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 116.4
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 116.4
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 46.56
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 23.28
Rs. 22.31 Rs. 66.93
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 116.4
Rs. 22.31 Rs. 66.93

46
Rs. 0.00
Rs. 32.91



Additional Discount -Rs. 41.00

Grand Total Rs. 1,056.00



