

CUE KRAFT

**Cue Kraft**GST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD  
support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059**Customer Name:** Khushi Store**Order ID:** CK040625004**Address:** Hatia, Ranchi, 834003, Jharkhand**Order Date:** 04-06-2025**Phone:** 79790 96280**Status:** Placed**Email:****Payment:** Unpaid ()

Product	Color	Size	Price	Qty	Tax	Taxable	Subtotal
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Blue	2-6	Rs. 24	3	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 69.84
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Red	2-6	Rs. 24	5	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 116.4
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Red	2-4	Rs. 24	5	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 116.4
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Red	2-8	Rs. 24	1	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 23.28
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Green	2-8	Rs. 24	1	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 23.28
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Morpankhi	2-8	Rs. 23	1	3%	Rs. 22.31	Rs. 22.31
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Blue	2-8	Rs. 24	1	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 23.28
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Green	2-6	Rs. 24	5	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 116.4
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Maroon	2-6	Rs. 24	5	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 116.4
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Green	2-4	Rs. 24	5	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 116.4
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Blue	2-4	Rs. 24	2	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 46.56
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Maroon	2-8	Rs. 24	1	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 23.28
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Morpankhi	2-6	Rs. 23	3	3%	Rs. 22.31	Rs. 66.93
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Maroon	2-4	Rs. 24	5	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 116.4
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Morpankhi	2-4	Rs. 23	3	3%	Rs. 22.31	Rs. 66.93

Total Quantity	46
Shipping	Rs. 0.00
GST	Rs. 32.91

Additional Discount	-Rs. 41.00
<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>Rs. 1,056.00</b>